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1.1 Techno music

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2Control.lha
Action4U. lha
Adrenochrome. lha
AnthemOfTechno. lha

bigfun.lha

Bladeraver. lha
Blueboxing.lha

demo

CheckNoBanckh. lha
cyber_ride.lha
DeadAndBuried. lha
deadears.lha
Demosausje.lha
DesertDreamkEnd. lha
DreamWorld.lha
Dream_State.lha
DrMabuseMods. lha
FearOfTheExams.lha
FindusOchKorve.lha

FM_Rock.lha

Global_Trash.lha
hapiness.lha
HumanTarget.lha
Infinity.lha
KewlTewn.lha
Last_Dance.lha
LongingforTech. lha
LoveSucks.lha
na_id_sip.lha
Psi_anogen.lha
Psi_clone.lha
radiusat.lzh
RaveTheBrain. lha

Recall.lha

mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn

mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn

help

Size Age Description

13K
94K
151K
149K
109K
94K
90K

96K
120K
81K
109K
163K
85K
38K
57K
235K
59K
87K
159K
116K
53K
190K
304K
86K
160K
44K
215K
309K
166K
105K
309K
140K
29K

14
38
16
57
14
16
90

16
47
102
37
47
16
16
156
80
16
16
54
42
14
100
62
48

16
38

o W o U

Mad tekkno tune
A ProTracker module by Tracker.
Techno mod 5:05 x**xx+
Protracker Module ’'Anthem Of Techno’
Detroit techno by JUICE!
Techno by Bionic

Module from Razor 19111

* ok Kk Kk

3:30 **x*x+
"Back to the ashes’

Technopop by Laxity 4:15 xxkkx+
"Cyber Ride’ Pro-Tracker Module By Jester
Technopop by Rotscheidt, Jir 2:05 xxx%

A General Assassin Rave mod. (HQ)

Mod by Ramon from Team Hoi Mindwarp
Technopop by Laxity 4:45

* ok Kk kK

Techno by HMC 2:15 **xxx%
Techno by HMC 2:15 skxx
ProtrackerModule 5:05 *xx%

Techno by Leinad 2:35 Hokokok
Techno by DJ Jones 4:35 x%kxx
Mod by Heatbeat from Full Moon -

Mod from Silents demo (NOT from Hardwired)
Happy BRKB techno by JUICE!

Technopop by Static 3:50 ®x*x*
We_need_infinity module 4:20 x*x*+
PT MOD BY BEE HUNTER/JAZZ ’'KEWL TEWN!’
Techno-Mod by Holger K.

Techno by Pitty 3:15 *xxx%

A ProTracker module by Tracker. Kk koKt
Protracker Module by NOws
Happy hardcore, breakbeat octamed module

Happy hardcore, breakbeat octamed module

An ambient/techno soundtracker mod (4ch)
Rave module by Night of Sounds
Techno by Zyx 2:10 Hxx*

<_)
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StepOne.lha
stones_faces.lha
Suspense.lha
TechMaru. lha
TechnoBable.lha
Technol.lha
TechnolPrdy.lha
Technomania.lha
Tekknisch+.1lha

Tekknological.lha

ToxicFriend. lha
TranceVl.lha
TranceV2.lha

mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn

VirtualJourney.lha mods/techn
VirtualReality.lha mods/techn
VoicesFromHeav.lha mods/techn

155K
407K

90K
197K

42K

95K
119K
124K

63K
223K
114K
416K
1.0M
133K
297K
108K

16
13
99
130
31
102
16
16
16
16
48

16
16

Techno by Vixen 2:35 Hkx+
Techno-Mod by Holger K.

New Trance-Techno-Mod made by Andemar
Techmaru is a MOD from Maruku / Megawatts
MOD Music file Composed by THE MIXER
Demosound by Dean 2:30 ***x+
Techno by Maggot 3:55 x%x+
Techno by Trashcan 2:25 Hxx%
Techno by Cytron 1:50 *x+
Techno by Linde,M+Wilson,J 4:35 x%x%*
PT MOD BY BEE HUNTER/JAZZ ’'TOXIC FRIEND’
TranceMods Vol.l by ARU !!!

TranceMods Vol.2 by ARU !!!

Techno-tune by Slaze / Defiance

Techno by Organic 5:00 #xx*x+
Techno by Hallgreen, Christ 2:10 xxxx+
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